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| NOLA Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour

| Group 3 GT1,GT2,GT3,AS,T1 NOLA 2.750 miles
Grp 3 GT1,GT2,GT3,AS,T1 Qual 2 3/4/2018 08:50
Qualifying started at 8:50:21

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 §2 SPd 83 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 SPd S3
(99) Zachary Monette (03) Randy Walker
1 8:54:34.360 1:44.149 5.055 134.032 1 8:55:28.606 2:19.298 7.257 101.907
2 8:56:13.852 1:39.492 4.895 143.858 2 8:57:38.010 2:09.404 7.217 107.792
3 8:57:53.555 1:39.703 4.831 153.989
4 8:59:33.598 1:40.043 4.849 153.065
(165) Jorge Nazario
1 8:55:05.466 2:02.412 6.955 112.053
2 8:56:51.931 1:46.465 5.710 134.503
3 8:58:39.246 1:47.315 5722 133.798
4 9:00:28.995 1:49.749 5.861 117.381
5 9:02:15.820 1:46.825 6.233 134.978
6 9:04:02.419 1:46.599 5.703 141.204
(26) Alexis Hocevar
1 8:54:50.934 1:52.862 6.003 120.714
2 8:56:39.999 1:49.065 5.561 123.639
3 8:58:27.308 1:47.309 5434 134.267
4 9:00:14.232 1:46.924 5.367 144.129
5 9:02:00.711 1:46.479 5.306 146.333
6 9:03:47.988 1:47.277 5.331 142.254
7 9:05:36.373 1:48.385 5.443 135.216
(72) Brad McCall
1 8:54:53.795 1:50.263 5778 135.456
2 8:56:42.768 1:48.973 5718 137.648
3 8:58:31.521 1:48.753 5.686 148.319
4 9:00:18.934 1:47.413 5.696 146.614
p5 9:03:36.918 3:17.984 5.699 112.880
(28) Paige Monette Alexander
1 8:54:43.573 1:49.824 5.350 125.463
2 8:56:31.069 1:47.496 5339 124.241
3 8:58:18.628 1:47.559 5.200 131.273
4 9:00:06.660 1:48.032 5.188 133.798
(38) Juan Vento
1 8:54:58.166 1:56.612 6.065 112.053
2 8:56:50.498 1:52.332 5.562 121.480
3 8:58:39.487 1:48.989 5.207 130.379
4 9:00:27.653 1:48.166 5435 117.924
(71) Jeff Dernehl
1 8:54:59.851 1:55.304 5.936 138.897
2 8:56:53.432 1:53.581 5.948 140.685
3 8:58:43.869 1:50.437 5.897 141.990
4 9:00:34.565 1:50.696 5.890 141.727
5 9:02:25.224 1:50.659 5.909 140.944
6 9:04:14.835 1:49.611 5.901 141.465
7 9:06:11.786 1:56.951 6.198 114.914
(45) James Marshall
1 8:59:10.854 1:55.849 5.930 119.957
2 9:01:05.311 1:54.457 5.901 113.718
(41) Garry Crook
1 8:55:08.172 1:59.974 6.585 109.332
2 8:57:05.312 1:57.140 6.094 125.463
3 8:59:01.974 1:56.662 6.813 129.496
(157) Brian Himes
1 8:55:07.859 1:59.343 6.148 114.057
2 8:57:07.950 2:00.091 6.209 111.401
(12) Eric Ritchie
1 8:55:19.618 2:07.287 6.799 110.917
2 8:57:25.092 2:05.474 6.753 108.711
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